
Year 1 Term 1 Dates 

Event Date

Start of Term 1 Monday 19th August

Parent Teacher Conferences 19th, 20th August from 12:30 pm

Year 1 Parent Orientation Tuesday 3rd September

Public Holiday Wednesday 18th September

Public Holiday Tuesday 1st October

Parent Teacher Conferences Week beginning 7th October
(Set days and times TBC)

Year 1 Open Morning - Group 1 Tuesday 8th October

Year 1 Open Morning - Group 2 Wednesday 9th October

Public Holiday Friday 11th October

Walk to School Bus Friday 18th October

Half Term Holiday Week beginning 21st October

Start of Term 1.2 Monday 28th October

Halloween Accessories
Children may come to school in a Halloween accessory. 

Thursday 31st October

Diwali Celebrations
Children may come to school in traditional  clothing or bright colours to 

celebrate

Friday 1st November

International Sports Week Week beginning 11th November

Year 1 Space Museum Trip Wednesday 13th November (tbc)

Parent Teacher Conferences Week beginning 25th November

Year 1 Christmas Sing-a-long Tuesday 10th December

Carols on the Pitch Wednesday 11th December

Christmas Jumper Day
Children may choose to wear a Christmas jumper or festive attire to 

celebrate the festive season.

Friday 13th December

Last Day of Term
Half Day - School finishes at  12pm

Friday 13th December


